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Club Pl.Sexe | Vitesse

INVITE CORIMA 1 37.11

ST JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIMAR 2 37.02
UCM 3 37.02

CHAMROUSSE TEAM CYCLOSPORT 4 37.02
5 37.02

V C LAPOMME 6 37.02

INVITE CORIMA 7 36.67

XX 8 36.48

VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 9 36.48
TEAM SCOTT-VELO101 RISOUL 10 36.48
VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 11 36.47

GMC 38 12 36.17

TEAM JULIEN DITLECADET 13 36.17

LFC CYCLOSPORT 14 36.17

ST JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIMAR 15 36.17
ASC MACOT LA PLAGNE 16 36.17

17 36.16

CS COuUXols 18 36.16

TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 19 36.16

A.S. FONTAINE 20 36.15

21 35.48

TEAM ATC 26 DONZERE 22 35.47

L.C. CREVECOEUR 23 35.47

UCS VAISON 24 35.47

AMICALE CYCLISTE LES TOURRETTES 25 35.47
ETOILE CYCLISTE DE MONTESQUIEU 26 35.47
TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 27 35.47
JEUNE ETOILE CYCLISTE DEODATIENNE ET ENV 28 35.47
RHONE ALPES CYCLISME 29 35.47
ECSEL 30 35.47

CYCLO CLUB ROMANAISET PEAGEOIS 31 35.47
VELO CLUB VALRHONA 32 35.47

33 35.46

34 35.46

ENVIRONNEMENT HUMANITAIRENFONTANNOIS 35 35.45
TEAM EGOBIKE TIFOSI 36 35.45

TEAM SCOTT-VELO101 RISOUL 37 35.45
JURA CYCLISME 38 35.34

VELO CLUB MORTEAU 39 35.34

VELO CLUB DES ANGLES 40 35.34
MSMANDELIEU 41 35.34

42 35.34

VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 43 35.34

AVC NIMES TEAM DIGESTSCIENCE 44 35.34
ACMV 45 35.33

TEAM VELO SERVICE 46 35.33
SPORTING CYCLO MANISSIEUX 47 35.33




TEAMBIKE HAUTES ALPES 48 35.33
CLUB SPORTIF OUTRELOIS 49 35.33
CHAMROUSSE TEAM CYCL 50 35.33
VELO CLUB APTESIEN 51 35.33
TEAM LA FORESTIERE 52 35.32
CVAC VIENNE 53 35.32

TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 54 35.30
ENTENTE CYCLISTE SALAISE PEAGE DE ROUSSI 55 35.29
EC DUQUESNE OULLINS 56 34.68
HELLEMES 57 34.67

58 34.65

VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE 59 34.64
VC SOUPPES 60 34.61
MONTAGNAC AVENIR CYCL 61 34.61
U.S JARRIE CHAMP 62 34.60

63 34.60

TEAM VELOSERVICE 64 34.60
SAUMUR CYCLISME 65 34,51

VC PONTOIS 66 34.51

EC ST CYR 67 34.49

VELO CLUB VAULX EN VELIN 68 34.49
FRIOL 69 34.49

FRIOL CLUB TAIN TOURNON 70 34.49
SPORTING CYCLO MANISSIEUX 71 34.49
AVENIR CYCLISTE ORANGEOIS 72 34.49
0GC 73 34.49

SL VENCE 74 34.49

VC PIERRELATE 75 34.49
CYCLO CLUB CHAVELQOTAIS 76 34.49
CHAMROUSSE TEAM CYCL 77 34.49
ACMV 78 34.49

AC RILHAC-RANCON 79 34.49
VTT RANDO 04 80 34.49

81 34.49

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 82 34.48
ALL BIKES 83 34.48

TEAM JARRIE CHAMP 84 34.48
AC FRANCHELEINS 85 34.48
TEAM SPOC NICE 86 34.48

VS SEYNOIS 87 34.48

JE PORTE 1 CASQUE-CTLYON 88 34.48
VELO CLUB VALREASSIEN 89 34.48
OFP POMPEY 90 34.47
A.C.M.V. VENISSIEUX 91 34.47
TOUR ATHLETIC CLUB 92 34.47
MONTAGNAC AC 93 34.47

VC STE CROIX EN PLAINE 1 34.46
ASCR 94 34.45




FREE IRON TEAM 95 34.45

PARISIS AC 95 96 34.43

AVC AIX EN PROVENCE 97 34.24
ACMV 98 34.16

US JARRIE CHAMP 99 34.14

BABC 100 34.06

VTT RANDO 04 101 34.06

VELO CLUB NYON 102 34.00
OPPIDUM BIKE 103 33.98

CA PEYMENADE 104 33.88

C A PEYMEINADE 105 33.88

C.C.M. ETANG DE BERRE 106 33.88
LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT 107 33.88

CA PEYMEINADE 108 33.88

TEAM MERMILLOD TRIATHLON 109 33.86
110 33.86

CYCLO TEAM 69 111 33.83

TEAM SCOTT-VELO101 RISOUL 112 33.82
CYCLO CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 113 33.82
GONESSE VELO PASSION 114 33.82
VELO LEDENON 115 33.82

CYCLO CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 116 33.82
TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 117 33.82
TEAM VELO SERVICE 118 33.82
RUOMS CYCLISME 119 33.82

VTT CHARTREUSE 120 33.82

CLUB DE LA POMME 121 33.82
ACMV 122 33.81

TIRATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 123 33.81
ACMV 124 33.81

FRIOL CLUB TAIN 125 33.81

TEAM JULIEN DITLECADET 126 33.81
ESSM 127 33.81

TEAM MACADAM COW BOYS 128 33.81
CVAC VIENNE 129 33.81

POISSY VTT 130 33.81

SPORTING CYCLO MANISSIEUX 131 33.81
CHAMROUSSE TEAM CYCLOSPORT 132 33.81
TEAM SCOTT-VELO101 RISOUL 133 33.80
VELO CLUB DU VELAY 134 33.78

V.C LA POMME MARSEILLE 135 33.63
GIERES CYCLO CLUB 136 33.62

TRAM VERCORS VILLARD DE LANS 137 33.60
ROUSSILLON CYCLO CLUB 138 33.60
LUBERON ROGNES 139 33.59

140 33.59

VC SULPICIEN 141 33.58

U.C. ALBENASSIENNE 142 33.58




UC DIGOINAISE 143 33.58
CYCLOSPORT VESOUL 144 33.58
LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT 145 33.58
GENTLEMEN D'ANJOU 146 33.58

BIKE AVENTURE 147 33.58

EC BEAUMOISE 148 33.58

CYCLO SPORT VAL DE SAONE 149 33.58
FRIOL CLUB CYCLO TAIN 150 33.58

151 33.58

A.LS.UNIEUX 152 33.58

SAUMUR CYCLISME 153 33.58
CYCLO TEAM 69 154 33.57
TOBESPORT 155 33.57

CYCLO CLUB ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 156 33.57
157 33.56

STADE FRANCAIS TRIATHLON 158 33.56
VELO CLUB SUNDGOVIA ALTKIRCH 159 33.56
TRICASTIN TRIATHLON CLUB 160 33.54
US PEGOMAS 161 33.53

TAC CYCLO 69 162 33.52

VELO CLUB SULPICIEN 163 33.34

U C PONTCHARRA 164 33.25

UNION CYCLISTE PIERRELATTE 165 33.03
UC VOIRON 166 33.02

CYCLO SPORT VIRAZEILLAIS 167 33.02
CLUB DE SPORT LOISIRS TREMERY 168 33.01
DULWICH PARAGON CYCLING CLUB 169 33.01
EC DUQUESNE OULLINS 170 32.99
NEUTRE FRANCHE COMTE 171 32.99
uscv 172 32.99

VELO SPORT JONCYNOIS 173 32.99

CC LE BOULOU 174 32.98

VELOCE CLUB DE TOURS 175 32.98

CA PEYMEINADE 176 32.98

UC MONACO 177 32.98

CYCLO CLUB ROCHOIS 178 32.98

U CRIVES 179 32.98

CYCLO RACING BRUNOY 180 32.98
USTM RTM CYCLISME 181 32.98

A C ORANGE 182 32.97

RIVES UNION CYCLISTE 183 32.97
VERSAILLES SPORTIF 184 32.97
RHONE ALPES CYCLISME 185 32.97
SALON CYCLOSPORT 186 32.97
CYCLO CLUB DE GIERES 187 32.94
VELO CLUB VALRHONA 188 32.71

189 32.71

CYCLO CLUB DE MONISTROL/LOIRE 190 32.70




MONTSEVEROUX 191 32.70
ASM.SAINT ETIENNE TRIATHLON 42 192 32.70
TRYSSINGEAUX 193 32.70

LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT 194 32.69
1000 PATTES TRIATHLON 195 32.69
VELO CONCEPT 196 32.68

ECD OULLINS 197 32.60

198 32.44

CYCLO CLUB SAINT PERAY 199 32.40
TEAM JARRIE CHAMP 200 32.37

U S CV VAISON 201 32.37

CABE 47 202 32.37

203 32.36

MASSILIA TRIATHLON 204 32.36

ST GEORGES VTT 205 32.36

TAC 206 32.36

CYCLO SPORT SAVAILLON 2 32.36
OCCANTIBES 207 32.36

TAC CYCLO 208 32.36

209 32.36

210 32.36

CC LES COPAINS AMBERT 211 32.36
ETOILE CYCLISTE OUVRIERE FIRMINY 212 32.36
TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES 213 32.36
AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS-OZON 214 32.36
CS COUXOQIS 215 32.36

FRIOL CLUB CYCLO TAIN 216 32.35
AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS OZON 217 32.34
218 32.33

LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT 219 32.25
220 32.23

VIENNE ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE ORLAC YOPLAI 221 32.23
A.C.M.V. 222 32.11

223 32.11

SARRAS ST VALLIER CYCLISME 224 32.07
CORIMA S.A 225 32.06
ROUSSILLON CYCLO CLUB 226 32.02
RILLIEUX TRIATHLON 227 32.01
TEAM CVC CARCASSONNE 228 31.81
AC PRADES 229 31.81

LE FONTANIL CYCLISME 230 31.80
VELO CLUB DU VELAY 231 31.80

E.C. BAUMOISE 232 31.76
VERSAILLES SPORTIF 233 31.76
FRIOL CLUB TAIN TOURNON 234 31.73
TEAM EUROP ENERGIE 235 31.72

236 31.67

237 31.67




238 31.67

VC VIC LE COMTE 239 31.67

240 31.66

BABC 241 31.66
VILLARD-BONNOT-FROGES VELO CLUB 242 31.66
VTT ORGELET 243 31.66

CYCLO SPORT VAL DE SAONE 244 31.66
CYCLO CLUB DE GIERES 245 31.65
ACMV VENISSIEUX 246 31.56

LES RECYCLES 247 31.55

V.C. LIVRONNAIS 248 31.55

VELO CLUB VAL DE CEZE 249 31.55
CVC CARCASSONNE 250 31.55

AC ORANGE 251 31.54

TEAM SCOTT VELO 101 252 31.54

VC LISIEUX 253 31.51

254 31.46

BOURG AIN CYCLISME 255 31.46
VELO CLUB FROGES VILLARD BONNOT 256 31.46
AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS OZON 257 31.45
UNION CYCLISTE SORGUAIS 258 31.38
CYCLO CLUB LES COPAINS 259 31.38
COMITE LORRAINE 260 31.38
PACIFIC GYM CARPENTRAS 261 31.38
VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS 262 31.37
TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 263 31.37
SMS CYCLO 3 31.37

VELO CLUB MELGORIEN 264 31.37
RHONE-ALPES 265 31.37

VCV VALREAS 266 31.37

ASPTT GRENOBLE 267 31.34

CYCLO CLUB DONATIEN 268 31.33

TRI 07 PRIVAS 269 31.32
MONTELIMAR TRIATHLON 270 31.31
ROUSSILLON CYCLO CLUB 271 31.30
UNION CYCLISTE CORREZIENNE 272 31.30
CLUB VELOCIO PERNOIS 273 31.30

VC ROANNE 274 31.29

CYCLO CLUB DONATIEN 275 31.29

AC MONTSEVEROUX 276 31.29
GENTLEMEN D'ANJOU ANGERS 277 31.29
278 31.29

ROUSSILLON CYCLO CLUB 279 31.28
LES RECYCLES 280 31.28

VELO CLUB PONT SPIRIPONTAIN 281 31.28
CHALLENGE IE-SOCIETE GENERALE 282 31.28
VELO CLUB LES ANGLES 283 31.28
INVITE CORIMA 284 31.28




ST RAMBERT VELO SPORT 285 31.28
286 31.28

CHAMROUSSE TEAM CYCLOSPORT 287 31.27
AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS-OZON. (ASSO 730800 288 31.26
VELO CLUB MAX BAREL (VENISSIEUX) 289 31.26
MIJC PLAN DE CUQUES 290 31.25
ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVANNAISE CYCLO VTT 291 31.23
C,C FONTVIEILLE 292 31.23

TEAM VULCO VC VAULX EN VELIN 293 31.22
CVAC 294 31.20

SMS CYCLO 295 31.13

PACIFIC FITNESS CLUB 296 31.12
TOUR ATHLETIC CLUB 297 31.04
CHALLENGE IE-SOCIETE GENERALE 298 30.91
PEDALE SEMUROISE 4 30.90

USvL 5 30.90

A.S. FONTAINE 299 30.90

CCM ETANG DE BERRE 300 30.90
PEDALE SEMUROISE 301 30.89
MONTELIMAR TRIATHLON 302 30.89
A.C.TARARE/POPEY 303 30.89
DREUX CYCLO CLUB 304 30.89

VELO CLUB SANCLAUDIEN 305 30.89
SRVS 306 30.88

307 30.86

308 30.85

CYCLO TEAM 69 309 30.85

AC CHAPELAIN 310 30.82

AC BEAUMES DE VENISE 311 30.81

312 30.80

CYCLO TEAM 69 313 30.80

ELAN CYCLISTE BALARUC 314 30.80

AVC AIX 315 30.80

RHONE ALPES 316 30.80

ASGE VALENCE 317 30.80

CYCLO CLUB GIERES 318 30.70
RUOMS 319 30.66
CYCLOBOURCAIN 320 30.66

CYCLO BOURCAIN 321 30.66

322 30.63

323 30.56

CHALLENGE IE-SOCIETE GENERALE 324 30.53
SPORTNG CYCLO MANISSIEUX 325 30.51
VELO CLUB SPIRIPONTAIN 326 30.48
CYCLO TEAM 69 327 30.48

CYCLO STE FOY 328 30.43

ALL BIKES 329 30.36

VELO SPRINT ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 330 30.30




GONESSE VELO PASSION

AS RAID MELOX

VELO CLUB MAX BAREL(VENISSIEUX)

FRIOL CLUB CYCLO

VC LA CLUSAZ

AMICALE LAIQUE SPORTIVE UNIEUX

RHONE-ALPES CYCLISME

VELO CLUB VAL DE CEZE

LORRAINE

LA DENFERT

CYCLO SPORT VAL SAONE CAILLOUX (CSVS)

A.V.C. AIXEN PROVENCE

TRIALP

SAINT RAMBERT VELO SPORT

CYCLO CLUB DE GIERES

SC MANISSIEUX

TAC

CYCLO CLUB DONATIEN

EP MANOSQUE CYCLO

CYCLO TEAM 69

ST PERAY

OCC ANTIBES

VELO CLUB RENAULT FLINS

VC DE PORT DE BOUC

LOIRE FOREZ CYCLOSPORT

VELO CLUB SIX-FOURS

ASVEL TRIATHLON

ST JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIMAR

CYCLO CLUB DONATIEN

30.30
30.30
30.30
30.30
30.30
30.30
30.30
30.29
30.29
30.29
30.29
30.29
30.28
30.20
30.19
30.05
29.92
29.87
29.84
29.83
29.81
29.80
29.75
29.75
29.71
29.71
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.70
29.69
29.69
29.69
29.69
29.69

PETIT BRAQUET BEAUREPAIROIS

UC D AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN

U C OISANS

CYCLOS TALAUDIERE-SORBIERS CTS

29.68
29.68
29.68
29.67
29.67




AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS-OZON

A.L. SARRAS OZON

CYCLO ROYANS CROSS

VC RAMBERTOIS

VELO CLUB RAMBERTOIS

USTM-RTM CYCLISME

CYCLO CLUB SAINT PERAY

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE CHARLIEU

CYCLO SPORT LYON 8

USPI UNION SPORTIVE PEDALE ISSOIRIENNE

VELO CLUB VALREASSIEN

VELO CLUB VALREASSIEN

CYCLO CLUB MONSOIS

CYCLO CLUB ST-PERAY

USTM-RTM CYCLISME

CYCLO CLUB CHATEAURENARDAIS

CYCLO RACING BRUNOY

CYCLO CLUB GIEROIS

UCSS

CYCLO 13 FAREINS

CYCLO CLUB DES BALLONS LE MENIL

CCS SAINT JEAN DE LUZ

TRIATHLON CLUB DES 2 RIVES

FAREINS CYCLO 13

GIERES

OcCP

GIERES CYCLO CLUB

29.60
29.60
29.60
29.58
29.57
29.56
29.55
29.53
29.53
29.53
29.53
29.51
29.47
29.46
29.46
29.42
29.42
29.32
29.32
29.31
29.10
29.10
29.10
29.05
29.02
29.00
29.00
28.98
28.98
28.97
28.86
28.85
28.85
28.85
28.84
28.84
28.84
28.83
28.83
28.79
28.72
28.72
28.72

ASPTT CARPENTRAS

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

28.69
28.59
28.56
28.56
28.52




STADE FRANCAIS TRIATHLON 425 28.49
VELO CLUB VALREASSIEN 426 28.49
TRICASTIN TRIATHLON CLUB 427 28.47
428 28.41

CA PEYMEINADE 429 28.40

430 28.39

BOURGES TRIATHLON 431 28.39
FONTVIEILLE CYCLO CLUB 432 28.39
CYCLO STE FOY 433 28.39

CC FLEURS D HYERES 434 28.39
CHAMONIX 435 28.33

TAC CYCLO 436 28.31

437 28.30

CSLYON 8 438 28.29

AC MONTSEVEROUX 439 28.29
TRIATHLON APT 440 28.27
ALLIANCE SPORTIVE BREVANNAISE 441 28.27
442 28.27

BAGNOLS SUR CEZE 443 28.26
GIERES CYCLO CLUB 444 28.24
USTM RTM CYCLISME 445 28.22
CYCLO CLUB TRICASTIN 446 28.07
CAVEIRAC VTT CLUB 447 28.00
TCVD 448 27.99

449 27.98

TAC 450 27.98

DULWICH PARAGON CYCLING CLUB 451 27.94
MARTIGUES 452 27.94

8 27.94

CC LES COPAINS AMBERT 453 27.94
CC LES COPAINS AMBERT 454 27.94
VELO CLUB DES ANGLES 455 27.93

) 27.92

456 27.92

457 27.89

AMICALE CYCLISTE VERDUNOISE 458 27.89
CYCO CLUB DE SAINT-PERAY 459 27.89
CYCLO RACING BRUNOY 460 27.89
CHALLENGE IE-SOCIETE GENERALE 10 27.89
CSC LA CIOTAT 461 27.89

462 27.89

CYCLO CLUB SAINT PERAY 463 27.88
1000 PATTES 464 27.88

465 27.88

TEAM SAINTE VICTOIRE 466 27.88
AC MONTSEVEROUX 467 27.85
MONTELIMAR SESAME 468 27.81
MONTELIMAR TRIATHLON 469 27.79




UNION SPORTIVE CRESTOISE CYCLISME 470 27.78
CYCLO GRESY SUR AIX 471 27.78

472 27.77

TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 473 27.77
USC VILLENEUVE DE BERG 474 27.68
CLUB VIENNOIS D'ANIMAT 475 27.67
CYCLO CLUB GIEROIS 476 27.61

ESSM CYCLISME 477 27.55

478 27.54

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME 479 27.49
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 480 27.47
AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS-OZON 481 27.46
GONESSE VELO PASSION 482 27.36
UFOLEP LA VOULTE/RHONE 483 27.32
INVITE CORIMA 484 27.31

UCMV 485 27.31

CYCLO CLUB CHABEUIL 486 27.30
CYCLO CLUB CHARTREUSE 487 27.30
TEAM SAINT CHAMAS PASSION 488 27.30
ELAN CYCLISTE BALARUCOIS 489 27.30
UCSS 490 27.30

LA ROUE DES GRANDS BOIS 491 27.27
492 27.24

ELAN CYCLISTE BALARUC 493 27.22
BIKE BEL AIR CLUB 494 27.22
BICROSS CLUB MONTILIEN 495 27.21
496 27.20

SARDINES TRIATHLON 497 27.16

SC MANISSIEUX 498 27.15

499 27.14

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON 500 27.13
501 27.10

502 27.10

VELO CLUB DES ANGLES 503 26.92

AC MONTSEVEROUX 504 26.92
CYCLO STE FOY 505 26.80

CYCLO CLUB DONATIEN 506 26.78
PONT DE CHERUY 507 26.78

ST JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIMAR 508 26.67
CYCLO SPORT CRAVEN 509 26.61

ST JAMES VELO CLUB MONTELIMAR 510 26.61
UC VOIRON 11 26.46
USTM-RTM CYCLISME 511 26.46
AUCUN 512 26.39

VELO CLUB CRESTOIS 513 26.35
TEAM BV SPORT LOIRE 514 26.34

ACT PLAISIR 515 26.33

ASS CYCLO PLAISIROISE 516 26.33




ECHB BELLIGNOT 517 26.32

518 26.31

VC ROANNE 519 26.28

RHONE ALPES CYCLISME 520 26.21
SPORTING CYCLO MANISSIEUX 521 26.13
CLUB DE SPORT LOISIRS TREMERY 522 26.12
523 26.06

LES ALLIGATORS SEYNOD TRIATHLON 524 26.01
ROMANS TRIATHLON 525 26.01
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 526 26.00
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS-PEAGEOQIS 527 25.98
CYCLO SPORT PROVENCAL AIX EN PCE 528 25.96
A.C. MONTSEVEROUX 529 25.95
MIREBEAU SPORT CYCLISME 530 25.95
531 25.95

UNION SPORTIVE CRESTOISE CYCLISME 532 25.94
12 25.88

AMICALE LAIQUE SARRAS OZON 533 25.88
SC MANISSIEUX 534 25.86

SC MANISSIEUX 535 25.86

VELO CLUB MARSEILLE 536 25.83
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 537 25.83
TRIATHLON ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS 538 25.82
CA PEYMEINADE 539 25.81

VCN 540 25.75

13 25.74

541 25.72

VC BOURG ST MAURICE 542 25.54
EVEIL SPORTIF JONAGEOIS CYCLO 543 25.48
544 25.42

VELO CLUSLES3 C 545 25.41

UNION CYCLISTE MONACO 14 25.24
CYCLO RAND ST CHAMOND 546 25.12
547 25.09

VELO CLUB TREVOLTIEN 548 24.96
COURBEVOIE TRI 549 24.90
CHALLENGE IE GCATRANS 1 550 24.86
CHALLENGE IE GCATRANS 1 551 24.86
CHALLENGE IE GCATRANS 1 552 24.86
CHALLENGE IE GCATRANS 1 553 24.86
CHALLENGE IE GCATRANS 1 554 24.86
555 24.84

CAVEIRAC VTT 556 24.84

557 24.84

0.C.p 558 24.73

ASS AMISTADOUS CYCLO VENTOUX 559 24.67
ASS AMISTADOUS CYCLO ST DIDIER 560 24.67
561 24.67




U.S. CHEMINOTS AMIENS

MONTSEVEROUX ASSOC CYCLISTE

MONTSEVEROUS ASSOC CYCLISTE

ROUE LIBRE 14

TEAM ST CHAMAS PASSION

RILLIEUX TRIATHLON

VELO CLUB TEILLOIS

RHONE-ALPES CYCLISME

UASG

ATHLETIC ATTITUDE

TEAM VERCORS

AVIGNON LE PONTET TRIATHLON

AVIGNON LE PONTET

MONTELIMAR TRIATHLON

AVIGNON LE PONTET

CHALLENGE IE RAMPA REALISATION

CHALLENGE IE RAMPA REALISATION

CHALLENGE IE RAMPA REALISATION

UNIVERS CYCLISTE

VELO CLUB LE THOR GADAGNE

24.58
24.58
24.56
24.56
24.41
24.37
24.32
24.20
24.19
24.12
24.07
24.01
23.97
23.86
23.85
23.79
23.68
23.67
23.66
23.66
23.62
23.55
23.55
23.54
23.52
23.47
23.00
22.85
21.32
21.31
21.31
21.30
20.92
20.26
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